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Donald Reeb <donreeb@gmail.com> Sat, Oct 15, 2016 at 9:37 AM
To: Jesse Calhoun <teamcalhoun14@gmail.com>, Assembly Member Patricia Fahy
<patriciafahy109@gmail.com>, Alex Hipolito <alex@saraniccoli.com>

Bcc: Peter Barber <BarberP@townofguildertand.org>, "davebosworth@hotmail.com"
<davebosworth@hotmail.com>, Alice Torda <tordaa@hotmail.com>, Angie Parsons
<aparsons2@nycap.rr.com>, Bill Meehan <billmeehan@hotmail.com>, David Shub
<Shub@uamail.albany.edu>, Deborah Trees <TreesDE@aol.com>, Don Reeb <donreeb@gmail.com>, Doug
Smith <dsmith293@outlook.com>, Ellen Manning <ellenmanning1114@uverizon.net>, Jim White
<jwhite4461@aol.com>, Laura Barry <labarry1218@gmail.com>, Leslie John Craigue
<Icraigue@nycap.rr.com>, Martha Harausz <harausz@nycap.rr.com>, Richard Goldstein
<rgoldste@gmail.com>

Here is the schedule for the Thursday "meet the candidates"” meeting. (You are welcome to stay for the
entire 2 hours).

meeting begins at 7pm--Hampton Inn, 1442 Western Avenue, McKownville
Jesse Calhoun--7:15---7:45

Pat Fahy---7:45---8:15

Sara Niccoli---8:15---8:45

meeting ends at 9pm.

The announcement for the neighborhood meeting that was distributed to each of the 900 homes in
McKownville is attached.

Don Reeb, president, McKownville Improvement Association
518-489-3909
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